
602
return times

WITHAM, Newland St 7:45 16:14

Witham, Bridge Hospital 7:49 16:10

Hatfield Peverel, Maldon Rd, Cross Keys 8:00 15:59

Nounsley, Ulting Rd 8:02 15:57

Little Baddow, Bottom of hill opposite Jarvis Field  8:10 15:49

Little Baddow, Memorial Hall 8:13 15:46

Little Baddow, The Ridge, bus stop Fir Tree Lane 8:15 15:44

Danbury, Eves Corner, A414 8:18 15:41

Danbury, The Bell Public House 8:21 15:38

  then direct to

GREAT BADDOW HIGH SCHOOL 8:35 15:25

603
return times

SPRINGFIELD, outside BMW garage 0758 1550

Beeleigh Link, Stanley Rise 0800 1535

Chelmer Village Way, Goddard Way 0805 1540

Chelmer Village Way, Pollards Green 0807 1542

Chelmer Village, ASDA layby 0810 1545

Chelmer Village Way, Brook End Road 0812 1547

  then direct to

GREAT BADDOW HIGH SCHOOL 0830 1525

605
return times

HATFIELD PEVEREL, The Street 0750 1600

Boreham Village Hall, Main Road 0752 1556

Bus stop: junction Main Road/Wine Barrel, Boreham 0753 1555

Beeleigh Link, Stanley Rise 0800 1535

Chelmer Village Way, Goddard Way 0805 1540

Chelmer Village Way, Pollards Green 0807 1542

Chelmer Village Way, Asda Layby 0810 1545

Chelmer Village Way, Brook End Road 0812 1547

  then direct to

GREAT BADDOW HIGH SCHOOL 0830 1525

Fares for 2018/19 Annual Passes only Direct Debits * 8  - ( September to April)

Zone A £672 £84.00

Zone B £738 £92.25

Zone C £810 £101.25

Buses for Great Baddow High School

Witham - Nounsley Hatfield Peverel - Little Baddow - Danbury

Springfield - Chelmer Village

Hatfield Peverel - Boreham - Chelmer Village

Fare zone

C

Fare zone

B

A

C

B

A

These services are only open to pupils of Baddow High holding an annual pass; the 

general public,(or non-pass holders) cannot use these buses.  

Fare zone


